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Incandescent Meridian Outdoor

Type

-31

P5822 [

P5823 [

p5824 [

Finish
Dimensions (Inches)

Catalog No. Black Lamping A B C D
P5822 -31 2(c) 60w 9 20-1/4 12-1/2 7-172
P5823 -31 2(c) 60w 9 19-3/4 12-1/2 10
P5824 -31 3(c) 60w 12 27 16-1/2 8-1/4

Specifications:
General
e Clear seeded glass
e Scroll arms with acanthus leaf details
e Ribbed roof
e Die cast aluminum construction
e Painted black (-31) finish

e Companion post top, chain hung and
wall units

Mounting
¢ \Wall mounted outdoor

e Covers standard recessed octagonal
outlet box

e Mounting strap for outlet box included

Electrical

¢ Phenolic candelabra based sockets with
candle covers matching fixture finish

® Pre-wired

Labeling

e UL-CUL wet location listed
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